
 

 
KVVDU/CoE/02/2024                                        Date– 13/01/2025 

 

 

Subject : Time Table of University Examinations to be held in the month of  Jan. 2025 for 
CBCS pattern BPTh (I semester, II semester, III semester) and MPT (I semester & III semester) 
2025. 
 
Theory Time Table:  

Time : 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm 

 

Date Day I BPT                  
I Semester 

I BPT                        
II Semester 

II BPT                        
III Semester 

I MPT                       
I Semester 

II MPT                       
III Semester 

15/01/25 Wednesday Human 
Anatomy Part 

I 

Human 
Anatomy Part 

II 

Pathology Basic 
Sciences 

 

General 
Physiotherapy 

in Specialty 

16/01/25 Thursday Human 
Physiology 

Part I 

Human 
Physiology 

Part II 

Microbiology Therapeutics 
 

Advanced 
Physiotherapy 

in Specialty 

18/01/25 Saturday Biochemistry 
Part I 

Biochemistry 
Part II 

Exercise 
therapy Part I 

- - 

20/01/25 Monday Fundamentals 
of  

Exercise 
therapy Part I 

Fundamentals 
of  

Exercise 
therapy Part II 

Electrotherapy 
Part I 

- - 

21/01/25 Tuesday Fundamentals 
of 

Electrotherapy 
Part I 

Fundamentals 
of 

Electrotherapy 
Part II 

- - - 

 

PRACTICALS 
I BPT I SEMESTER 

 

 
A=1 to 25,   B=26 to 50,   C=51 to 75,    D= 76 to 101 

 
 

23/01/2025 Thursday 
Fund. of Exercise therapy Part I  Fund. of Electrotherapy  Part I  

24/01/2025 Friday  

27/01/2025 Monday Human Anatomy Part I (Group A) Human Physiology Part I (Group B) 

28/01/2025 Tuesday Human Anatomy Part I (Group B) Human Physiology Part I (Group C) 

29/01/2025 Wednesday Human Anatomy Part I(Group C) Human Physiology Part I (Group D) 

30/01/2025 Thursday Human Anatomy Part I (Group D) Human Physiology Part I (Group A) 



 
 

I BPT II SEMESTER 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

II BPT III SEMESTER 

 

 

 

 

 

 

               
 

Controller of Examinations, 
                      KVV (DU), Karad. 

 
 

23/01/2025 Thursday Fund. of Exercise therapy Part II 

24/01/2025 Friday Fund. of Electrotherapy  Part II 

28/01/2025 Tuesday Human Physiology Part II 

29/01/2025 Wednesday Human Anatomy Part II 

21/01/2025 Tuesday  
Exercise therapy Part I  Electrotherapy  Part I  22/01/2025 Wednesday  


	PRACTICALS (1)

